Position

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Assessor
Sheriff-Coroner
Board Chairperson
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Assessor

Sheriff

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$166,209
$158,703
$58,166
$54,246
$47,719
$47,383
$43,510
$24,351
$10,946
$6,924
$6,130
$4,623

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,582
$65,493
$26,452
$20,621
$24,387
$24,165
$0
$10,190
$6,234
$3,595
$0
$3,581



