Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Mono County	District Attorney	\$166,209	\$48,582
Sheriff-Coroner		Mono County	Sheriff	\$158,703	\$65,493
Board Member		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$58,166	\$26,452
Board Member		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$54,246	\$20,621
Board Member		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$47,719	\$24,387
Board Member		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$47,383	\$24,165
Board Member		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$43,510	\$0
Assessor		Mono County	Assessor	\$24,351	\$10,190
Sheriff-Coroner		Mono County	Sheriff	\$10,946	\$6,234
Board Chairperson		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$6,924	\$3,595
Board Member		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$6,130	\$0
Board Member		Mono County	Board of Supervisors	\$4,623	\$3,581